Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
353-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.353-13(OMB)
354-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 354-13(OMB)
355-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 355-13(OMB)
356-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 356-13(OMB)
363-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT. 363-13(OMB)
364-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.364-13(OMB)
366-13	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2013
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER.366-13(OMB)
385-13	DA	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2013
			A RESOLUTION TO INCREASE THE PETTY CASH FUND OF THE OFFICE OF THE
			DISTRICT ATTORNEY PURSUANT TO THE NASSAU COUNTY ADMINISTRATIVE CODE.
			385-13(DA)